Eesti U1lS8,

U20 ja U23 MV

Rakvere staadion

M U23 5000m

1 624
2 631
3 644
4 657
Prinditud:

Andry SOO
Johannes LAUR
Robert TELPT
Rainer KRAVETS
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22.
09.
26.

.09.
01.
01.
01.

1999
2001
2001
2000

Sparta Spordiselts
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

UP Sport

15.51,89
16.57,76
17.03,78
17.10,83
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